Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT
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1101010101 Ruanluile 0.00 124,300.00 (124,300.00) 0.00
1101010104 Hunnsees1vnIs 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 Wndua 0.00 6,228,450.00 (6,228,450.00) 0.00
1101020501 RUAINAAS 12,235,151.00 6,211,450.00 (6,406,900.00) 12,039,701.00
1101020601 ilsilorhasnds 241,100.00 6,156,550.00 (6,228,450.00) 169,200.00
1101020603 /W 5w s-luadu, 0.00 379,323.57 (250,653.27) 128,670.30
1101020604 NARRCRPRIL I 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030199 Gurnluised 2,855,159.04 0.00 (377,221.29) 2,477,937.75
1102010101 a/uidutiu-Tusdy. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050107 /9 g’m%‘u—mauaﬂ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 Ae¥uRIn Un. 0.00 379,323.57 (379,323.57) 0.00
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1105010105 IHAAIAGY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030101 9P/ 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00
1205030103 Add.01AN5U/8 By (393,450.00) 0.00 0.00 (393,450.00)
1205040101 Asgnass 540,000.00 0.00 0.00 540,000.00
1205040103 Aad. Aagnasns (222,788.48) 0.00 0.00 (222,788.48)
1205060101 o1As&A/alasey 6,490,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,490,600.00
1205060102 Add. p1ANsluTEYY (4,017,263.00) 0.00 0.00 (4,017,263.00)
1206010101 Asfumdtiny 1,169,090.00 0.00 0.00 1,169,090.00
1206010102 winegAnmdrine 0.00 60,900.00 0.00 60,900.00
1206010103 Add AAunAInIY (916,034.99) 0.00 0.00 (916,034.99)
1206020101 AgfumeTu U 3,679,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,679,000.00
1206020103 Add ﬂqﬁ’m%muwmua‘ (2,562,193.84)| 0.00 0.00 (2,562,193.84)
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1206040101 ﬂ;ﬁ’guﬁwm 371,565.86 0.00 0.00 371,565.86
1206040102 WAy e 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 A Ay lavan (332,882.07) 0.00 0.00 (332,882.07)
1206100101 ﬂ’;ﬁ’miﬂauﬁama% 1,348,805.30 0.00 0.00 1,348,805.30
1206100102 WinmouRmes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206100103 pAd ADURIADS (1,053,192.34) 0.00 0.00 (1,053,192.34)
1206180101 ﬂ-a;;‘w’m?‘l,ajﬁsm 100,700.00 0.00 0.00 100,700.00
1206180102 aaa AgmlaTEYy” (98,040.00) 0.00 0.00 (98,040.00)
1209010101 TUsunsumAaw 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 paa-lUsUNSHUABLA (1,905.91) 0.00 0.00 (1,905.91)
2101010102 /U NIAN-N1BUN 0.00 167,739.60 (297,709.60) (129,970.00)
2101010103 Suduen / Tuddny 0.00 42,600.00 (103,500.00) (60,900.00)




Program Name : NGL TB PMT

UserName : A17003000861001

FIEUIUNAGBIIBLTNYT LR Y

FHANUIBIIY : 17003 NTUNNSIANIGTU

SHanWIELiNeY : 1700300086 d10N1UIANIY USEaI1UAITUS

Usyan9am 2 U 2569

Page No :

Report date :

Report time :

02.12.2568

10:20:13

2101020198 U Au-meuls 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040101 as13nglnAA1eae 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 TudfeyAeane 0.00 115,878.55 (115,878.55) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-ynaa(03) 0.00 1,295.27 (1,295.27) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-n49.80#(53) 0.00 132.83 (132.83) 0.00
2104010101 saunuAuTOthAIAgY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 RuSurhn-vuvyun (747,600.00) 6,525,200.00 (5,970,700.00) (193,100.00)
2111020199 Rusurhndu (2,855,159.04) 377,221.29 (22,500.00) (2,500,437.75)
2112010199 Fuuseiudu (42,651.00) 0.00 (31,150.00) (73,801.00)
2116010104 \OniAurserthas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2202010101 T SUT-antiuau (10,000.00) 0.00 ; 0.00 (10,000.00)
2207020102 Qusurhindu-em (11,586,000.00)| 0.00 (228,000.00) (11,814,000.00)
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2208010103 Fulsziudu-om (100,000.00) 0.00] 0.00 (1000.00
2213010101 s/ma%’u;{ (37,262.71) 0.00 0.00 (37,262.71)
3101010101 s/mgwi‘wm.qw% (451,472.71) 0.00 0.00 (451,472.71)
3102010101 s/mqaﬁmm.axau 2,001,516.59 0.00 0.00 2,001,516.59
3105010101 VUUDIMUIEY (6,958,587.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,958,587.00)
4201020103 s/nAUsund (10,000.00) 0.00 (21,000.00) (31,000.00)
4203010101 /9 AU.LHUHNN 4.81 0.00 0.00 4.81
4206010199 selalulymiay (2,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (2,000.00)
4301020108 3/ARULBNIYL. (3,000.00) 0.00 (7,500.00) (10,500.00)
4307010103 TR-3USUYARING (97,320.00) 0.00 (97,320.00) (194,640.00)
4307010105 TR-5UsUsAN U (61,802.83) 0.00 (300,668.45) (362,471.28)
4307010108 TR-5UsUNa (5,350.00) 0.00 (2,100.00) (7,450.00)
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4308010101 TR-a5n.5uUlduuen (87,835.75) 0.00 0.00 (87,835.75)
4308010105 T/R-UFuRunA&s (11,617,501.00) 0.00 (6,211,450.00) (17,828,951.00)
4308010118 50,529 ulunsy (12,721,150.00) 0.00 (6,400,900.00) (19,122,050.00)
5101010115 F‘:’IWB‘ULWIUWNG.‘J’I‘UT'\’H 97,320.00 97,320.00 0.00 194,640.00
5101020106 Nuaunuula.-Rel 2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00 4,500.00
5101020108 AU 20,500.00 9,000.00 0.00 29,500.00
5101030101 L?:u'ﬁ"mmiﬁﬂmqm 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
5101030205 AN3NI-UBN-5N 53 4,650.00 0.00 0.00 4,650.00
5101040204 AN uUen-3g 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00
5103010102 adeides 160.00 480.00 0.00 640.00
5103010199 AYLAUMangluun. 5,616.00 1,000.00. 0.00 6,616.00
5104010104 mian 10,439.00 2,055.00 0.00 12,494.00
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5104010112 A/ARUIUINIT-NIWUDN 0.0 . 295,6.00 (1,00.00) 283,497.0
5104020101 Al 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104020103 aUszngauInna 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104020105 AnSENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5104020106 mAoans@lnsauunny 0.00 1,262.60 0.00 1,262.60
(5104020107 au3naslusudle 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00
5104030203 AnDeUseiuse 0.00 2,423.55 0.00 2,423.55
5104030218 AYANANATS/AUNAY 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
5105010105 AEDI-D1ANTIY 2,739.04 0.00 0.00 2,739.04
5105010107 Andeu-daugne 1,834.51 0.00 0.00 1,834.51
5105010109 AABY-A.AL. : 7,536.73 0.00 0.00 7,536.73
5105010111 éﬂtﬁian-ﬂ.muwmw 39,057.88 0.00 0.00 v 39,057.88
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5105010115 Andau-n lawan 475.44 0.00 0.00 475.44
5105010127 Adeu-a.aeu" 6,709.71 0.00 0.00 6,709.71
5105010148 fnsmus-software 49.82 0.00 0.00 4982
5210010102 T/e-Toudulnasn. 11,617,501.00 6,211,450.00 0.00 17,828,951.00
5210010103 T/E-Tous/aw/alwun. 12,000.00 17,000.00 0.00 29,000.00
5210010105 T/E-USURusnAdY 87,835.75 0.00 0.00 87,835.75
5210010112 T/Eselasethasnds (4.81) 0.00 0.00 (4.81)
5210010118 TE-melunsu 12,730,150.00 6,406,900.00 0.00 19,137,050.00
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18,000.00
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10.11.2568 1600003872 RX 7159171530350969 17003 1700300086 1700300086 12,000.00 0.00 11,849,051.00
11.11.2568 1600003975 RX 7159171530921991 17003 1700300086 1700300086 58,000.00 0.00 11,907,051.00
12.11.2568 1600004105 RX 7159171531302743 17003 1700300086 1700300086 7,000.00 0.00 11,914,051.00
14.11.2568 1600004339 RX 7159171532207403 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,916,051.00
17.11.2568 1600004428 RX 7159171532530249 17003 1700300086 1700300086 7,000.00 0.00 11,923,051.00
20.11.2568 1600004895 RX 7159171534037610 17003 1700300086 1700300086 10,000.00 0.00 11,933,051.00
21.11.2568 1600004974 RX 7159171534336293 17003 1700300086 1700300086 45,000.00 0.00 11,978,051.00
24.11.2568 1600005102 RX 7159171534804461 17003 1700300086 1700300086 7,750.00 0.00 11,985,801.00
28.11.2568 1600005568 RX 7159171536733888 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,986,801.00
weoeor g dpyliduedin ¢ 10599 TayBRudseiudaan Sulssiunany Sulsyiudy 266,150.00 0.00 11,986,801.00
Toyfduein © 10658 Ruduuuseiareansunsdamauszaauastus 0.00

05.11.2568 1600003438 RX 7159171529048738 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00
1600003441 RX 7159171529048837 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,500.00 0.00 6,000.00
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12.11.2568 1500000834 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 1,500.00
1600004099 RX 7159171531303535 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00
1600004104 RX 7159171531303832 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,500.00 0.00 10,500.00
14.11.2568 1600004344 RX 7159171532208592 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,500.00 0.00
1600004348 RX 7159171532208493 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00 16,500.00
24.11.2568 1500001040 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 1,500.00
1500001041 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 1,500.00 13,500.00
27.11.2568 1600005498 RX 7159171536273033 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,500.00 0.00
1600005502 RX 7159171536272845 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00 19,500.00
28.11.2568 1500001144 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 1,500.00 18,000.00
wooook 5 dRTRUNIN 10658 RUALULISTA8INTUNS TN UUSEIIURTTUS 24,000.00 6,000.00 18,000.00
Jaydtusn 10796 “zy%ﬁuﬁsﬂ,mua)mmiﬁnﬁumwadéauswmi 514,500.00
03.11.2568 1600003222 RX 7159171528138425 17003 1700300086 1700300086 233,100.00 0.00 747,600.00
04.11.2568 1500000674 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 747,600.00
1600003326 RX 7159171528682736 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,294,000.00 0.00 1,294,000.00
05.11.2568 1600003461 RX 7159171529048233 17003 1700300086 1700300086 218,900.00 0.00 1,512,900.00
06.11.2568 1600003600 RX 7159171529434431 17003 1700300086 1700300086 944,000.00 0.00 2,456,900.00
07.11.2568 1600003736 RX 7159171529872317 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,193,200.00 0.00 3,650,100.00
10.11.2568 1600003881 RX 7159171530350860 17003 1700300086 1700300086 478,900.00 0.00 4,129,000.00
11.11.2568 1600003971 RX 7159171530921892 17003 1700300086 1700300086 175,700.00 0.00 4,304,700.00
12.11.2568 1500000833 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 4,304,700.00
1600004107 RX 7159171531302347 17003 1700300086 1700300086 83,900.00 0.00 83,900.00
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13.11.2568 1600004220 RX 7159171531857440 17003 1700300086 1700300086 174,900.00 0.00 258,800.00
14.11.2568 1600004352 RX 7159171532207007 17003 1700300086 1700300086 39,600.00 0.00 298,400.00
17.11.2568 1600004433 RX 7159171532530041 17003 1700300086 1700300086 46,800.00 0.00 345,200.00
18.11.2568 1600004604 RX 7159171533449464 17003 1700300086 1700300086 11,900.00 0.00 357,100.00
19.11.2568 1600004718 RX 7159171533554105 17003 1700300086 1700300086 114,500.00 0.00 471,600.00
20.11.2568 1600004901 RX 7159171534037412 17003 1700300086 1700300086 89,700.00 0.00 561,300.00
21.11.2568 1600004978 RX 7159171534335500 17003 1700300086 1700300086 130,000.00 0.00 691,300.00

24.11.2568 1500001037 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 691,300.00
1600005096 RX 7159171534804263 17003 1700300086 1700300086 124,300.00 0.00 124,300.00
25.11.2568 1600005253 RX 7159171535362532 17003 1700300086 1700300086 296,700.00 0.00 421,000.00
26.11.2568 1600005314 RX 7159171535961086 17003 1700300086 1700300086 118,000.00 0.00 539,000.00

27.11.2568 1500001099 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 539,000.00
1600005513 RX 7159171536272340 17003 1700300086 1700300086 118,300.00 0.00 118,300.00

28.11.2568 1500001136 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 118,300.00
1600005575 RX 7159171536733680 17003 1700300086 1700300086 34,900.00 0.00 34,900.00
wooook S dRTRUNIN 10796 ”fy%ﬁuiwlv;mnmss‘hLﬁumwaaé’auiwmi 5,921,300.00 6,400,900.00 34,900.00
xoer 5911919090 TRURN ¢ 1700300086 6,211,450.00 6,406,900.00 12,039,701.00
oA 6,211,450.00 6,406,900.00 12,039,701.00
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ajﬂﬂagaﬁmﬁu whets lausuAy uasRurneds Page No : 1
Program name : NRP_REV_002 samuasidinee 1700300086 dninudamau UsyaauAsdus Report date : 02.12.2568
User name : A17003000861001 o Yufl 1 weednneu 2568 feiuil 30 ngedneu 2568 Report time : 14:55:37
A998 Suirusnenis Uisz'/ltﬂﬂfﬂi‘ wvilenansdniu TR annusiendns Suirusnenis .me.m-anﬂ'ﬁ enadiaEs TIUURY annusienans wamﬂﬁ'@ﬁu T | Yuilwusems Uiz.,mvlmzmi . mflmiﬂ%lu},ﬁu VIUIURY anuziends
(@aLnv) (W1aw) WA (tenasUSUNURUHINARY) WurnAae
R690000041 0.00 03.11.2568 R2 1300003223 233,100.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 03.11.2568 RX 1600003222 233,100.00 | 1BAASKIUTIENS
R690000041 0.00 233,100.00 -233,100.00
R690000042 0.00 03.11.2568 R2 1300003224 8,000.00 | LONATHMTIBANT 03.11.2568 RX 1600003223 8,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R690000042 0.00 8,000.00 -8,000.00
R690000043 03.11.2568 RB 1000003496 1,294,000.00 | WONASHILUTIENT 04.11.2568 R2 1300003326 1,294,000.00 | \@NANSHIUSIEAS 04.11.2568 RX 1600003326 1,294,000.00 | WON&SKIUSIBNNS
R690000043 RB 1,294,000.00 1,294,000.00 0.00
R690000044 03.11.2568 RB 1000003500 40,000.00 | t0NANTHLTIENT 04.11.2568 R2 1300003310 40,000.00 | t0NANTHNLITIENT 04.11.2568 RX 1600003307 40,000.00 | LONASHIUTIBNS
R690000044 RB 40,000.00 40,000.00 0.00
R690000045 03.11.2568 RB 1000003503 16,200.00 | onanssmusens 04.11.2568 R2 1300003306 16,200.00 | onanssmusens 04.11.2568 RX 1600003320 16,200.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R690000045 RB 16,200.00 16,200.00 0.00
R690000046 04.11.2568 RB 1000003678 218,900.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 05.11.2568 R2 1300003453 218,900.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 05.11.2568 RX 1600003461 218,900.00 | 1@NENSHIIIENT
R690000046 RB 218,900.00 218,900.00 0.00
R690000047 04.11.2568 RB 1000003679 1,000.00 | 1ONATHIUTIENNS 05.11.2568 R2 1300003443 1,000.00 | 1ONATHIUTIENNS 05.11.2568 RX 1600003447 1,000.00 | t@nasHILTIENS
R690000047 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
R690000048 04.11.2568 RA 1000003681 4,000.00 | LOAATHNTIBANT 05.11.2568 R1 1200000350 4,000.00 | LOAANTHMTIBANS 0.00
R690000048 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
R690000049 04.11.2568 RB 1000003682 4,500.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNS 05.11.2568 R2 1300003445 4,500.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNS 05.11.2568 RX 1600003438 4,500.00 | t@N@ESHTIENT
R690000049 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00
R690000050 04.11.2568 RB 1000003683 1,500.00 | lONASHIUTIENNS 05.11.2568 R2 1300003438 1,500.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 05.11.2568 RX 1600003441 1,500.00 | t@nasHIuTIENS
R690000050 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
R690000051 05.11.2568 RB 1000003810 944,000.00 | WNATHILTIENT 06.11.2568 R2 1300003604 944,000.00 | WNATHILTIENT 06.11.2568 RX 1600003600 944,000.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS
R690000051 RB 944,000.00 944,000.00 0.00
R690000052 05.11.2568 RB 1000003811 27,000.00 | t0NESHLTIENS 06.11.2568 R2 1300003605 27,000.00 | t0NESHNLTIENS 06.11.2568 RX 1600003612 27,000.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT
R690000052 RB 27,000.00 27,000.00 0.00
R690000053 05.11.2568 RB 1000003813 7,200.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 06.11.2568 R2 1300003606 7,200.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 06.11.2568 RX 1600003611 7,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R690000053 RB 7,200.00 7,200.00 0.00
R690000054 06.11.2568 RB 1000003961 1,193,200.00 | \@N@SHILTIENT 07.11.2568 R2 1300003735 1,193,200.00 | W@N@1SHILTIENT 07.11.2568 RX 1600003736 1,193,200.00 | WONA1SHILTIEAS
R690000054 RB 1,193,200.00 1,193,200.00 0.00
R690000055 06.11.2568 RB 1000003963 17,000.00 | tonanssmusens 07.11.2568 R2 1300003704 17,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS 07.11.2568 RX 1600003708 17,000.00 | WON@5KIUSIBANS
R690000055 RB 17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00
R690000056 07.11.2568 RB 1000004122 478,900.00 | \@NaNSHIUSIEAT 10.11.2568 R2 1300003879 478,900.00 | \@NaNSHIUSIEAT 10.11.2568 RX 1600003881 478,900.00 | 1BNASKIUTIENST
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R690000056 RB 478,900.00 478,900.00 0.00

R690000057 07.11.2568 RB 1000004126 12,000.00 | onanssmusens 10.11.2568 R2 1300003870 12,000.00 | onanssmmsens 10.11.2568 RX 1600003872 12,000.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS

R690000057 RB 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00

R690000058 07.11.2568 RA 1000004127 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 10.11.2568 R1 1200000437 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 0.00

R690000058 RA 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R690000059 10.11.2568 RB 1000004253 175,700.00 | L8NANIHILIIENT 11.11.2568 R2 1300003970 175,700.00 | L8NANIHILIIENT 11.11.2568 RX 1600003971 175,700.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS

R690000059 RB 175,700.00 175,700.00 0.00

R690000060 10.11.2568 RB 1000004257 58,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIENT 11.11.2568 R2 1300003973 58,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIENT 11.11.2568 RX 1600003975 58,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R690000060 RB 58,000.00 58,000.00 0.00

R690000061 11.11.2568 RB 1000004397 83,900.00 | LONANSHNLTIENS 12.11.2568 R2 1300004105 83,900.00 | LONANSHNLTIENS 12.11.2568 RX 1600004107 83,900.00 | LBNEANSHITIENT

R690000061 RB 83,900.00 83,900.00 0.00

R690000062 11.11.2568 RB 1000004398 7,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 12.11.2568 R2 1300004102 7,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 12.11.2568 RX 1600004105 7,000.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS

R690000062 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00

R690000063 11.11.2568 RA 1000004399 4,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 12.11.2568 R1 1200000476 4,000.00 | LOAATHTIBANS 0.00

R690000063 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00

R690000064 11.11.2568 RB 1000004402 4,500.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNS 12.11.2568 R2 1300004097 4,500.00 | LONANSHNLTIENS 12.11.2568 RX 1600004099 4,500.00 | t@NanSHTIENT

R690000064 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00

R690000065 11.11.2568 RB 1000004405 1,500.00 | 1ONASHIUTIENNS 12.11.2568 R2 1300004100 1,500.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 12.11.2568 RX 1600004104 1,500.00 | t@nasHIuTIENS

R690000065 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00

R690000066 12.11.2568 RB 1000004541 174,900.00 | ONATHMTIBANS 13.11.2568 R2 1300004218 174,900.00 | ONASHMTIBANS 13.11.2568 RX 1600004220 174,900.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R690000066 RB 174,900.00 174,900.00 0.00

R690000067 13.11.2568 RB 1000004684 39,600.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 14.11.2568 R2 1300004349 39,600.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 14.11.2568 RX 1600004352 39,600.00 | LBNEANSHITIENT

R690000067 RB 39,600.00 39,600.00 0.00

R690000068 13.11.2568 RB 1000004685 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 14.11.2568 R2 1300004338 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 14.11.2568 RX 1600004339 2,000.00 | WONANTHLTIBAS

R690000068 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

R690000069 13.11.2568 RA 1000004686 4,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 14.11.2568 R1 1200000518 4,000.00 | LONATHNTIBANT 0.00

R690000069 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00

R690000070 13.11.2568 RB 1000004687 4,500.00 | LONANSHLTIBNS 14.11.2568 R2 1300004347 4,500.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNS 14.11.2568 RX 1600004348 4,500.00 | teN@SHTIENT

R690000070 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00

R690000071 13.11.2568 RB 1000004689 1,500.00 | 1ONASHIUTIENNS 14.11.2568 R2 1300004343 1,500.00 | lONASHIUTIENNS 14.11.2568 RX 1600004344 1,500.00 | t@nasHIuTIENS

R690000071 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00

R690000072 14.11.2568 RB 1000004817 46,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 17.11.2568 R2 1300004427 7,000.00 | ONANTHMTIBANS 17.11.2568 RX 1600004428 7,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
0.00 17.11.2568 R2 1300004432 46,800.00 | tONANTHNLIIENT 17.11.2568 RX 1600004433 46,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS

R690000072 46,800.00 53,800.00 -7,000.00

R690000073 14.11.2568 RB 1000004818 7,000.00 | OAANTHMTIBANS 0.00 0.00

R690000073 RB 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00

R690000074 17.11.2568 RB 1000004969 11,900.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS 18.11.2568 R2 1300004591 11,900.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS 18.11.2568 RX 1600004604 11,900.00 | WON@5KIUSIBANS

R690000074 RB 11,900.00 11,900.00 0.00
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R690000075 18.11.2568 RB 1000005135 114,500.00 | LONANTHUTIENS 19.11.2568 R2 1300004714 114,500.00 | LONANTHNUTIENS 19.11.2568 RX 1600004718 114,500.00 | LONANTHILTIENT

R690000075 RB 114,500.00 114,500.00 0.00

R690000076 19.11.2568 RB 1000005268 89,700.00 | LONANTHLTIENT 20.11.2568 R2 1300004898 89,700.00 | LONANTHLTIENT 20.11.2568 RX 1600004901 89,700.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS

R690000076 RB 89,700.00 89,700.00 0.00

R690000077 19.11.2568 RB 1000005269 10,000.00 | tonanssTIBNNS 20.11.2568 R2 1300004895 10,000.00 | tonansaTIBNS 20.11.2568 RX 1600004895 10,000.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS

R690000077 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00

R690000078 20.11.2568 RB 1000005420 130,000.00 | LONANTHLTIENT 21.11.2568 R2 1300004976 130,000.00 | LONANTHLTIENS 21.11.2568 RX 1600004978 130,000.00 | LONAITHILTIENT

R690000078 RB 130,000.00 130,000.00 0.00

R690000079 20.11.2568 RB 1000005421 45,000.00 | t0NANTHLIIENT 21.11.2568 R2 1300004974 45,000.00 | t0NANTHILTIENT 21.11.2568 RX 1600004974 45,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS

R690000079 RB 45,000.00 45,000.00 0.00

R690000080 21.11.2568 RB 1000005554 00 | enansiignndusiens | 24.11.2568 R2 1300005093 124,300.00 | ONANTHMTIBANS 24.11.2568 RX 1600005096 124,300.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
21.11.2568 RB 1000006488 124,300.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00 0.00

R690000080 RB 124,300.00 124,300.00 0.00

R690000081 21.11.2568 RB 1000005557 7,750.00 | onansHMTIBNNg 24.11.2568 R2 1300005101 7,750.00 | onasH MBS 24.11.2568 RX 1600005102 7,750.00 | 1ONANSHIUTIBNNG

R690000081 RB 7,750.00 7,750.00 0.00

R690000082 24.11.2568 RB 1000005687 296,700.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 25.11.2568 R2 1300005251 296,700.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 25.11.2568 RX 1600005253 296,700.00 | 1BNENSHITIENT

R690000082 RB 296,700.00 296,700.00 0.00

R690000083 25.11.2568 RB 1000005827 118,000.00 | LONANTHIUIIENT 26.11.2568 R2 1300005310 118,000.00 | LONANTHIUIIENT 26.11.2568 RX 1600005314 118,000.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS

R690000083 RB 118,000.00 118,000.00 0.00

R690000084 26.11.2568 RB 1000005986 118,300.00 | LONASHMTIBANS 27.11.2568 R2 1300005512 118,300.00 | LONASHMTIBANS 27.11.2568 RX 1600005513 118,300.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R690000084 RB 118,300.00 118,300.00 0.00

R690000085 26.11.2568 RA 1000005993 4,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNST 27.11.2568 R1 1200000700 4,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNS 0.00

R690000085 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00

R690000086 26.11.2568 RB 1000005995 4,500.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 27.11.2568 R2 1300005501 4,500.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 27.11.2568 RX 1600005502 4,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS

R690000086 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00

R690000087 26.11.2568 RB 1000005996 1,500.00 | 1@N@SHILTIENT 27.11.2568 R2 1300005496 1,500.00 | 1@N@SHILTIENT 27.11.2568 RX 1600005498 1,500.00 | 1@nasHIusIEns

R690000087 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00

R690000088 27.11.2568 RB 1000006088 30,900.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 28.11.2568 R2 1300005575 30,900.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 28.11.2568 RX 1600005575 34,900.00 | LBNENSHITIENT

R690000088 RB 34,900.00 34,900.00 0.00

R690000089 27.11.2568 RB 1000006090 1,000.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 28.11.2568 R2 1300005567 1,000.00 | LONATHIUTIEANS 28.11.2568 RX 1600005568 1,000.00 | t@n@SHIUTIENS

R690000089 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R690000090 28.11.2568 RB 1000006236 158,200.00 | LONANSHMTIBANS 0.00 0.00

R690000090 RB 158,200.00 0.00 158,200.00

R690000091 28.11.2568 RB 1000006237 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 0.00 0.00

R690000091 RB 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

R690000092 28.11.2568 RA 1000006238 4,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00 0.00

R690000092 RA 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00

R690000093 28.11.2568 RB 1000006240 4,500.00 | LONANTHNTIBANS 0.00 0.00
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R690000093 RB 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
R690000094 28.11.2568 RB 1000006242 1,500.00 | LONENSHILIIENNS 0.00 0.00
R690000094 RB 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
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@ Krungthai
nsolna

Account Detail

Account No.  715-0-44846-1 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  pasmuiamsudvisiamsmavineu Alias Name -
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 2,410,619.75 Available Balance 2,410,619.75
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 2,244.39
Last Transaction Date 01-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: - To 30-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch:::ue Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 06-11-2025 WA oTos ol 443.84 285471520 0715
2 06-11-2025 93999 oros ;f"'sﬁmm -38,440.00 2,816,275.20 0715
3 06-11-2025 93999 oTos ;‘;R'MIW -3,260.16 2,813,00604 0715
4 06-11-2025 93999 oTos 2P -5,247.00 2,807,759.04 0715
5 06-11-2025 670216 oTos Ifﬁ.sawsos -17,254.43 2,790,504.61 0715
6 07-11-2025 670216 oTos L -298.53 2,790,206.08 0715
7 14-11-2025 ﬁ.m oTos T??-sswm -5.61 2,790,200.47 0715
8 14-11-2025 93999 oTos %1509 -594.39 2,789,606.08 0715
9 14-11-2025 93999 otos ;;:R-SGM!SDS -27,218.00 2,762,388.08 0715
10 19-11-2025 /A oTOS LA -25.14 2762,36294 0715
1 19-11-2025 93999 o108 ;‘1‘“5;041509 -1,500.00 2,760,862.94 0715
12 19-11-2025 93999 oTos i AR -2,664.86 2,758,198.08 0715
13 2411-2005 NA oToS i -46.40 2,758,15168 0715
14 24-11-2025 480028 otos i -2,119.78 2,756,031.90 0715
15 2511205 521058 oTos L NG 437.10 2,755,594.80 0715
16 25-11-2025 521058 otos i -298.53 2,755,296.27 0715
17 2511-2025 90180 oTos ;?-mxsua -581.94 27471433 0700
18 26-11-2025 93999 oTos L -243,301.84 2,511,41249 0715
19 26112025 N/A L owe iy s -3,272.00 2,508,140.49 0715
0 26112025 N/A oTos Lz -2,828.00 2,50531249 0715
21 26-11-2025 N/A oTos 1771*56041509 -6,000.00 2,499,312.49 0715
2 26-11-2025 WA oTOS i -17,122.00 2,482,190.49 0715
23 2611205 90180 oTos ki -899.94 2,481,290.55 0700
24 26112005 90180 oT0S L1 -2,168.76 2,479,121.79 0700

i bl
0.00 -376,037.25
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@ Krungthai
nsvina

Account Detail

Account No.  715-6-02532-5 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  diinuisviniawiaussaudddus Alias Name  dninsudavnuiawiadssudidug
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: - To 30-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch;:"e Amount Tax Balance Init Br
i GFMIS/nsuliyfl
1 04-11-2025 937073 BCD14 nano/108682 2,423.55 2,423.55 108682
¥ GFMIS/nuneyfl
2 04-11-2025 937073 BCD14 e/ 108682 53,856.00 56,279.55 108682
o GFMIS/nruileyfi
3 04-11-2025 937073 BCD14 Aano/108682 24,750.00 81,029.55 108682
d GFMIS/nsuileyd
4 04-11-2025 937073 BCD14 iy 742.99 81,772.54 108682
. GFMIS/nauiitydt
5 04-11-2025 937073 BCD14 /100682 25,865.73 107,638.27 108682
s GFMIS/nsuiiydl
6 04-11-2025 937073 BCD14 el o 23,760.00 131,398.27 108682
5 : Prachuap. empl- %
7 04-11-2025 93999 BPDWT i itela 131,398.27 0.00 0715
” GFMIS/nsutiy @
8 19-11-2025 937070 BCD14 o/ 108662 2,100.00 2,100.00 108682
9 19112025 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nauiliyf 9,000.00 11,100.00 108682
na/108682
10 19-11-2025 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nnufas8 1,305.00 1240500 108682
naw/108682
: GFMIS/nouiiayt
5 ¢ 19-11-2025 937070 BCD14 108682 5,800.00 18,205.00 108682
r Prachuap. empl-
12 19-11-2025 93999 BPDWT et g -4,500.00 1370500 0715
13 19-11-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000005067795 13,705.00 0.00 0715
3 GFMIS/nsufeydl
14 20-11-2025 937070 BCD14 nerof 108682 2,250.00 2,250.00 108682
: GFMIS/ iyl
15 20-11-2025 937070 BCD14 a9/ 108682 97,320.00 99,570.00 108682
X Prachuap. empl-
16 26-11-2025 93999 BPDWT Rl -95,070.00 4,500.00 0715
17 26-11-2025 K19294 PADWP -4,500.00 0.00 0715
18 27-11-2025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nmullaf 1,480.00 1,480.00 108682
na1y/108682
3 11~ GFMIS/nsuiiey®
19 27-11-2025 937071 BCD14 /108682 53,856.00 55,336.00 108682
—_— GFMIS/nuloyfl
20 27-11-2025 937071 BCD14 nrvo/ 108682 24,750.00 80,086.00 108682
e GFMIS/nauliyd
21 27-11-2025 937071 BCD14 a9/ 108682 26,304.30 106,390.30 108682
a s GFMIS/nsuiey g
2 27-11-2025 937071 BCD14 /106682 23,760.00 130,150.30 108682
i Prachuap. empl- 5
23 28-11-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000005372817 1,480.00 128,670.30 0715

Total

379,323.57 -250,653.27

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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@ Krungthai
nsvlng

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

715-6-02994-0

Aus e salszaus (Quuan)

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28-10-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-11-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumwvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.

corporate. banking@ktb. co.th

Active

aud.davnon aalszaous (Quuan)

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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@ Krungthai
nsulna

Account Detail

Account No.  715-6-04202-5 Account Status  Active

Account Name  dviinvuiauwsniSawiadssaudsdiug Alias Name =

Branch Name  PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 02-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: - To 30-11-2025 Time: -
Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch’:gue Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 03-11-2025 ITBANK PBDOWT G069 -233,100.00 B8,000.00 0715
-1700300086 sl E
~ GS069 =
2 03-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT 1700300086 8,000.00 0.00 0715
=, TRfr
3 03-11-2025 N/A DD 9873)_‘5850 1,060,200.00 1,060,200.00 0715
T Single credit to
4 03-11-2025 ITBANK MEDDT 7156042025 286,900.00 1,347,100.00 0715
4 TRfr
5 03-11-2025 ITBANK MEDDT 9873758550 3,100.00 1,350,200.00 0715
6 04-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT it -1,264,000.00 56,200.00 0715
-1700300086 i o '
7 04-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT 5063 -40,000.00 16,200.00 0715
-1700300086 g Y
8 04-11-2025 TTBANK PBDWT it -16,200.00 0.00 0715
-1700300086
TR fr
9 04-11-2025 N/A DD 9873758550 229,900.00 229,900.00 0715
10 05-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G063 -218,900.00 11,000.00 0715
-1700300086 = T
11 05-11-2025 TTBANK PBDWT 52069 -1,000.00 10,000.00 0715
-1700300086 x
12 05-11-2025 TTBANK PBDWT G069 -4,000.00 6,000.00 0715
-1700300086 Lozg *
13 05-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT 5065 -4,500.00 1,500.00 0715
-1700300086 ) 3
a GS069 5
14 05-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT -1700300086 1,500.00 0.00 0715
TRfr
15 05-11-2025 N/A [30s] 9873758550 957,300.00 957,300.00 0715
i Single credit to
16 05-11-2025 ITBANK MEDDT 7156042025 20,900.00 §78,200.00 0715
17 06-11-2025 TTBANK PBDWT G906 -944,000.00 34,200.00 0715
-1700300086 2 2
18 06-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G3069 -27,000.00 7,200.00 0715
-1700300086 o .
19 06-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT ~7,200.00 0.00 0715
; -1700300086
TR fr
20 06-11-2025 N/A DD 9873758550 1,210,200.00 1,210,200.00 0715
21 07-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 ~1,193,200.00 17,000.00 0715
-1700300086 X
2 07-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT St -17,000.00 0.00 0715
-1700300086 !
TR fr
-11- 7 0715
23 07-11-2025 N/A DD 9873758550 485,900.00 485,900.00
TR fr
24 07-11-2025 ITBANK MEDDT 9873758550 6,000.00 491,800.00 0715
25 10-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT s -478,900.00 13,000.00 0715
-1700300086 ¥ 5
G9069
26 10-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWT -12,000.00 1,000.00 0715

-1700300086



No

27

28

31

32

33

34

35

37

41

42

43

45

47

51

52

2

& & T 8

Date
10-11-2025
10-11-2025
11-11-2025
11-11-2025
11-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
12-11-2025
13-11-2025
13-11-2025
14-11-2025
14-11-2025
14-11-2025
14-11-2025
14-11-2025
14-11-2025
17-11-2025
17-11-2025
17-11-2025
18-11-2025
18-11-2025
19-11-2025
19-11-2025
20-11-2025
20-11-2025
20-11-2025
20-11-2025
21-11-2025
21-11-2025
21-11-2025
21-11-2025
24-11-2025
24-11-2025
24-11-2025
24-11-2025-
25-11-2025
25-11-2025
25-11-2025
26-11-2025

26-11-2025

Teller Id

ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
TTBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

N/A
ITBANK
N/A
TTBANK

N/A

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

N/A

Transaction Code

PBDWT

DD

Description

G9069
~1700300086

TR fr
9873758550

G069
-1700300086

G906%
-1700300086

TRfr
9873758550

G9069
-1700300086

G069
-1700300086

GS069
-1700300086

G9069
-1700300086
G9069
-1700300086

TR fr
9873758550

TR fr
9873758550

G069
-1700300086
TRfr
9873758550
G9069
-1700300086
G9069
1700300086
G9069
-1700300086
G9069
-1700300086
G906%
~1700300086

TR fr
9873758550

G9069
-1700300086
G9069
-1700300086

TRfr
9873758550

G9069
-1700300086
TR fr
9873758550

G069
~1700300086

TR fr
9873758550

G9069
-1700300086

G9069
-1700300086
TRfr
9873758550

TR fr
9873758550

G9069
-1700300086

G069
-1700300086

TR fr
9873758550

TRfr
9873758550

G9069
-1700300086

G069
-1700300086

TRfr
9873758550

TR fr
9873758550

G069
-1700300086
TR fr
9873758550

TR fr
9873758550

G9069
-1700300086

TRfr
9873758550

Amount
-1,000.00
233,700,00
-175,700.00
-58,000.00
100,900.00
-83,900.00
-7,000.00
-4,000.00
-4,500.00
-1,500.00
171,400.00
3,500.00
-174,900.00
51,600.00
-39,600.00
-2,000.00
-4,000.00
-4,500.00
-1,500.00
53,800.00
-46,800.00
-7,000.00
11,900.00
-11,500.00
114,500.00
-114,500.00
99,700.00
-89,700.00
~10,000.00
174,600.00
400.00
-130,000.00
-45,000.00
125,950.00
6,100.00
-124,300.00
-7,750.00
296,600.00
100.00
-296,700.00
111,900.00
6,100.00
-118,000.00

128,300.00

Balance
0.00
233,700.00
58,000.00
0.00
100,900.00
17,000.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
1,500.00
0.00
171,400.00
174,900.00
0.00
51,600.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
1,500.00
0.00
53,800.00
7,000.00
0.00
11,900.00
0.00
114,500.00
0.00
99,700.00
10,000.00
0.00
174,600.00
175,000.00
45,000.00
0.00
125,950.00
132,050.00
7,750.00
0.00
296,600.00
296,700.00
0.00
111,900.00
118,000.00
0.00

128,300.00

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715



R EB

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

28-11-2025

28-11-2025

28-11-2025

Teller Id

N/A

TTBANK

N/A

Cheque
No.

Transaction Code Description

HepoL Ll
20 grgmsso
POOWT 300086
R ot

Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Amount
~118,300.00
-4,000.00
450000
-1,500.00
6,000.00
29,900.00
~34,500.00

-1,000.00

6,156,550.00

35 Sukhumwit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Balance Init Br

10,000.00 0715
6,000.00 0715
1,500.00 0715

0.00 0715
6,000.00 0715

35900.00 0715

1,000.00 0715
0.00 0715

169,200.00 0715

,228,450.00
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

715-6-04368-4

udnmbrAulunahauasdanunvisudiuug

uantsrAutuninhausdedrmnvisudiuung

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

04-12-2020

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-11-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Active

THB

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua

ct, \

District,
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate,banking@ktb. co.th

10110

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: -

@ Krungthai
nsvlna

715-6-04063-4

diinnuiauuivuiadsrsudtdug

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Specific Period: Today

Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name -

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Chegue BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-11-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email:

0.00

0.00

0.00
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@ Krung
nsulna

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegue Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

thai

715-6-04150-9
navnuamainsianisnasiteu
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
01-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

No

10
11

12

14

15

16

17

19
20

21

22

24

26

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: -

Account Status  Active

Alias Name -

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
RD-
06-11-2025 KTRD PADWP Q04000548005 -443.84
Overdraft
06-11-2025 N/A oTID 3.84
"_ protection -
: DOE FUND- g
06-11-2025 93999 BPDWT T 38,440.00
06-11-2025 93999 oD Overdraft 38,440.00
z DOE FUND- x
06-11-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000004753537 3,269.16
06-11-2025 93999 oTID Ouerdeaft 3,269.16
i DOE FUND- g
06-11-2025 93999 BPDWT el 5,247.00
Overdraft

06-11-2025 93999 oTID : 5,247.00

06-11-2025 670216 CWTRC 7151084366 10408748  -17,254.43
Overdraft

06-11-2025 670216 oTID 17,254.43
protection

07-11-2025 670216 CWTRC 7156003534 10408749 -298.53
Overdraft

07-11-2025 670216 OTID .53

: " 298.

14-11-2025 KTRD PADWP -5.61
Overdraft

14-11-2025 A oTID : 5.61

N protection

DOE FUND-

14-11-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000004959668 594.39
Overdraft

14-11-2025 93959 oTID 594.39
protection
DOE FUND-

14-11-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000004959561 -27,218.11.)
Overdraft

14-11-2025 93999 oTID 27,218.00
protection

19-11-2025 KTRD PADWP -25.14
Overdraft

19-11- A OTID .14

2025 N/ tecti 25

DOE FUND-

19-11-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000005068105 1,500.00
Overdraft

= H ,500.00

19-11-2025 93999 oTID 1,500
DOE FUND- 4
19-11-2025 93999 BPDWT OCCOE 206 2,664.86
QOverdraft
g3 664,86
19-11-2025 93999 oTID pictestion 2,664,
24-11-2025 KTRD PADWP -46.40
Overdraft
4-11-2025 oTID , 46.40
2 N/A
24-11-1[_‘25 480028 CWTRC 10408750 -2,119.78
24-11-2025 480028 oTID Overdraft 2,119.78
25-11-2025 521058 CWTRC 7156003534 10408752 -437.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance

-443.84
0.00
-38,440.00
0.00
-3,269.16
0.00
=5,247.00

0.00
-17,254.43
0.00
-298.53
0.00

=5.61

0.00
-594.39
0.00
-27,218.00
0.00

-25.14

0.00
-1,500.00
0.00
-2,664.86

0.00

0.00

-2,119.78
0.00

-437.10

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715
0715
0715
0715

0715



No Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description = Cheque No. . Amount Tax Balance  InitBr

Overdraft
30 25-11-2025 2 X .
521058 QTID protection 437.10 0.00 0715
i 25-11-2025 521058 CWTRC 7156003534 10408751 -298.53 -298.53 0715
Overdraft
32 25-11-2025 521058 oTiD P - 298.53 0.00 0715
SBK:2 SBR:321
33 25-11-2025 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10408754 -581.94 -581.94 0700
Overdraft
34 25-11-2025 90180 QOTID protection 581.94 0.00 0700
DOE FUND-
26-11-2025 93999 BPOWT 1000005283207 -243,301.84 -243,301.84 0715
Overdraft
26-11-2025 93999 QTID pratection 243,301.84 0.00 0715
37 26-11-2025 ITBANK PBDWP ~3,272.00 -3,272.00 0715
0994000548095 i
Overdraft
38 26-11-2025 N/A QTID ti 3,272.00 0.00 0715
39 26-11-2025 K19294 PADWP -2,828.00 -2,828.00 0715
Overdraft
40 26-11-2025 N/A . oTID protection 2,828.00 0.00 0715
41 26-11-2025 K19294 PADWP -6,000.00 -6,000.00 0715
Overdraft
4 - 5 ! 1
2 26-11-2025 N/A QTID protection 6,000. 00 0.00 0715
43 26-11-2025 K19294 PADWP -17,122.00 -17,122.00 0715
Overdraft
44 26-11-2025 N/A QTID protection 17,122.00 0.00 0715
SBK:4 SBR:133
45 26-11-2025 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10408755 -899.94 -899.94 0700
Overdraft
26-11-, X 0
46 6-11-2025 90180 oTID it 899.94 0.00 0700
SBK:2
47 26-11-2025 50180 CBCA SBR:6314 ICAS 10408753 -2,168.76 -2,168.76 0700
INCLR1
Overdraft
48 26-11-2025 90180 QOTID protection 2,168.76 0.00 0700
Total i Sptss e
376,0372.25 -376,037.25
Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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@ Krungthai
nsvlna

Account Detail

Account No.  715-6-03093-0 Account Status ~ Active

Account Name  wasa9912n15 sud.daumouiadiadssaauy

Alias Name  wasasmuns aus.dauiruiowiadssaiun

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: - To 30-11-2025 Time: -
Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict,

, 10110

District,
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




@ Krungthai
nsulna

Account Detail
Account No.  715-1-49528-5 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  (uwasadTiznds aud.dauieiu alseauy Alias Name  wasassains dus.dauou sakseanuy
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Chegque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 6.57

Last Transaction Date 01-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: - To 30-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch::“e Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 04112025 937072 BSOI4 P 2,423.55 2,423.55 108682
2 06-11-2025 937070 BSDO2 ?:w:]rzf;fﬂ::ua 2,800.00 522355 108682
3 1911-2025 937072 BSD14 mm;“ 1,305.00 652655 108682
4 19-11-2025 937070 BSD02 ggf:‘::?x;:f;:mﬁ 1,500.00 8,028.55 108682

Total : x

8,028.55 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumwit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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